
First Name Last Name Email Company Name Organization Type

Asako Anderson asako.anderson@pse.com Puget Sound Energy IOU 

Melissa Buchler melissa.buchler@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Joseph Church joseph.church@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Joel Clark jclark@idahopower.com Idaho Power IOU 

Aaron Dock aaron.dock@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Edward Downing edward.downing@aps.com Arizona Public Service Company IOU 

Mario Flores mario.flores@aps.com Arizona Public Service Company IOU 

Ryan Fulleman ryan.fulleman@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Claude Godin claude.godin@dnvgl.com DNV GL Consultant

Brian Hankins brian.hankins@aps.com Arizona Public Service Company IOU 

Ben Hansen ben.hansen@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Aaron Harris ajharris@pplweb.com PPL Electric Utilities IOU 

Wade Harris w.harris@flathead.coop Flathead Electric Corpt. Cooperative

Tim Hennessy tim.hennessy@dnvgl.com DNV GL Consultant

Lindsay Holmgren Lindsay.Holmgren@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Ankit Jain anjain@nexant.com Nexant, Inc. Consultant

Yara Luis-Stoll ybluisst@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Brent Maldonado brent.maldonado@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Rohith Mathew rohith.mathew@srpnet.com Salt River Project Municipal 

Lifan Pan lifan.pan@sce.com Southern California Edison IOU 

Charles Parsons cparsons@maddash.com Mad Dash Inc. Consultant

Chris Poley capoley@tid.org Turlock Irrigation District Other

Candice Potter CPotter@nexant.com Nexant, Inc. Consultant

Jordan Prassinos jprassinos@idahopower.com Idaho Power IOU 

Diana Rios diana.rios@ercot.com ERCOT RTO/ISO 

Craig Shepard craig.r.shepard@leidos.com Leidos Engineering Consultant

Amanda Stansell astansell@nexant.com Nexant, Inc. Consultant

Jim Steffens jsteffens@ci.banning.ca.us City of Banning Electric Utility Municipal 

Tommy Williams twilliams@appliedenergygroup.com Applied Energy Group Consultant

Craig Williamson craig.williamson@dnvgl.com DNV GL Consultant

Leslie Willoughby lwilloughby@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric IOU 

Tracy Xu tracy.xu@bchydro.com BC Hydro Other

Bingbing Zhang bingbing.zhang@ladwp.com LADWP Municipal 
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